o v kc wnN

Position

Housekeeper
Housekeeper
Housekeeper
Housekeeper
Housekeeper

Housekeeper

Other Positions Held Special District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department

Housekeeping Northside
Housekeeping Northside
Housekeeping Northside
Housekeeping Northside
Housekeeping Northside
Housekeeping Northside

Total Wages

$43,680
$41,597
$39,188
$38,720
$38,022
$10,156



