	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$43,680
2.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$41,597
3.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$39,188
4.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$38,720
5.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$38,022
6.	Housekeeper		San Benito Health Care District	Housekeeping Northside	\$10,156